PRODUCAO DE CHOCOLATE

CPF

04613128595

07422744545

05706830509

31280676515

26158957534

6794619487

48120000

03951114550

00212948520

05528699533

23748333803

13455575587

NOME

JOELIA DA SILVA REIS

TAINA SANTOS DA SILVA

EMERSON TIAGO GOMES DOS SANTOS

IOLANDA MARIA DOS ANJOS

MARIA VILMA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

JOSILAINE ALENCAR SANTOS PEREIRA

BIANCA DA COSTA CONCEICAO

GABRIEL SANTANA PEREIRA

TELMA DA SILVA SOUZA RAMOS

ANDREZA COUTINHO DOS SANTOS

KATHERINE GARCIA OCAMPO

VALQUIRIA ALVES DE SOUZA WANDERLEY

CLASSIFICACAO
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STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA



